
Consignment Item List 
 

The Patchwork Pony  

614 D Street, Suite A  

South Charleston, WV 25303  

Phone: (304) 552-7216  

Email: thepatchworkpony@frontier.com  

Website: www.thepatchworkpony.com  
 

Client Name:______________________________________________________________   

Client Mailing Address: ______________________________________________________ 

City, State, ZIP:___________________________________________________________  

Phone: (Home): ________________________ (Cell): ______________________________  

E-mail: __________________________________ Barn Affiliation:___________________  

 

Item 

# 

Item Description 

(item type, color, maker) 

Suggested 

Asking 

Price 

Minimum 

Reserve 

Price 

May this item be 

donated or should 

it be returned to 

you?  (see below) 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     
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8     

9     

10     

11     

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 

Notes: 

• Consignor will receive 70% of final sale price, so please set your pricing levels above with this in mind.  If you are not sure of 

pricing, we are happy to price them ourselves based on historical sales or make recommendations.  Please indicate your 

preference on this form. 

• Donation / Return of Items:  Not all consignment items sell quickly, and it is sometimes necessary to remove items from 

inventory to free up space.  If you agree to have any of the items listed above donated to charities, theater groups or less 

fortunate riders, after it has been on display for 2 years and we believe it is unlikely to sell, please indicate your agreement by 

placing a “D” in far right column. If you would like items returned to you in this event, please place an “R” in this column 

(Consignor will be responsible for all shipping charges) 

 

Consignor Signature:_______________________________ Date:____________________ 


